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MOE'S INNOVATION CELL
INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL

SDP COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, LUDHIANA, LUDHIANA
(IC202430842)

EXPERT TALK ON "PROCESS OF INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT & TECHNOLOGY
READINESS LEVEL (TRL)" & "COMMERCIALIZATION OF LAB TECHNOLOGIES & TECH-

TRANSFER"

OVERVIEW

Objective: Benefit in terms of learning/Skill/Knowledge
obtained:

To create awareness about the role of AI in

innovation and development, with reference to the

India

Students developed a clear understanding of the

concept and importance of Technology Transfer in

academic and industrial growth.

Academic Year: Program driven by:

2025-26 IIC Calendar Activity

Month: Program /Activity Name:
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January Expert talk on "Process of Innovation Development

& Technology Readiness Level (TRL)" &

"Commercialization of Lab Technologies & Tech-

Transfer"

Program Type: Other:

Level 1 - Expert Talk NA

Program Theme: Other:

IPR & Technology Transfer NA

Date & Duration (Days): External Participants, If any:

02/20/2026-02/20/2026-0 null

Student Participants: Faculty Participants:

158 19

Expenditure Amount, If any: Remark:

null NA

ATTACHMENTS

Video: https://youtu.be/8JKIwoxrEuM?si=ExYPDFCu2BMM0s5s/

Photograph1:

Photograph2:

Session plan, If any: View Report
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